
BOWLER AVG PIN FALL POINTS TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Ken Gullette Super Senior 252.00 9382 104 GULLETTE 4,600.00$  GAME 1

Lee Lorts Senior 227.70 Goergen 259

Heather Jones Lady 221.30 Cheshier 218

Billy Rogers Guest 237.20 GAME 2

2 Phil Kepner Super Senior 219.80 9292 98 KEPNER 3,400.00$  Goergen 205

Chris Barnes Senior 239.70 Dougherty 199

Sandi Charles Lady 225.70 GAME 3

Anthony Lavery-Spahr Guest 244.00 Goergen 215

3 Bo Goergen Super Senior 223.80 9444 93 GOERGEN 3,000.00$  Kepner 259

Dino Castillo Senior 245.10 GAME 4

Erin McCarthy Lady 243.70 Kepner 192

Mike Dole Guest 231.80 Gullette 226

4 Doc Dougherty Super Senior 233.20 9385 96 DOUGHERTY 2,600.00$  
Doug Becker Senior 234.50

Stefanie Johnson Lady 231.80

Chris Johnson Guest 239.00

5 Rick Cheshier Super Senior 227.30 8968 91 CHESHIER 2,200.00$  
John Ricalde Senior 225.60

Cindy Mann Lady 221.60

Sambo Butler Guest 222.30

6 Bill Ferguson Super Senior 230.00 9336 86 FERGUSON 1,800.00$  
Stoney Burke Senior 235.60

Tina Williams Lady 231.00

Justin Bui Guest 237.00

7 Mark Busscher Super Senior 221.90 9191 85 BUSSCHER 1,500.00$  
Butch Cormier Senior 237.00

Katie Verbil Lady 224.40

Eric Traylor Guest 235.80

8 Earl Hearn Super Senior 231.00 9156 83 HEARN 1,300.00$  
Darin DeSelm Senior 221.10

Ashley Rucker Lady 240.50

Tim Crowe Guest 223.00

9 Keith Hensley Super Senior 225.00 8985 83 HENSLEY 1,200.00$  
Thomas Gwin Senior 234.00

Amy Drescher Lady 213.60

AJ Chapman Guest 225.90

10 Clarence McQueen Super Senior 212.60 8819 82 MCQUEEN 1,100.00$  
Jeff Clark Senior 201.40

Alecia Henderson Lady 231.50

Stu Williams Guest 236.40

11 Joe Lecroy Super Senior 214.70 9077 81 LECROY 1,080.00$  
Royce Rusher Senior 228.40

Maria Rodriguez Lady 228.10

Sean Lavery-Spahr Guest 236.50
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12 Donald Robinson Super Senior 214.20 9193 80 ROBINSON 1,060.00$  
Derek Williams Senior 222.20

Tina Taylor Lady 242.10

Mike Donahue Guest 240.80

13 Joe Vito Super Senior 229.00 9165 80 VITO 1,040.00$  
John Chovanec Senior 218.30

Hayley Richard Lady 230.80

Shawn Maldonado Guest 238.40

14 Bob Schille Super Senior 231.50 8944 80 SCHILLE 1,020.00$  
Luis Gregorich Senior 208.10

Christi Dean Lady 231.30

Mark Dean Guest 223.50

15 John Woessner Super Senior 214.20 9231 76 WOESSNER 1,000.00$  
Scott Greiner Senior 225.20

Jodi Woessner Lady 232.80

AJ Rice Guest 250.90

16 Mark Williams Super Senior 218.30 9127 76 WILLIAMS
Rick Benard Senior 226.40  
Anita Arnett Lady 225.70

Omar Arnett Guest 242.30

17 Kenny Tynan Super Senior 224.30 8736 76 TYNAN
Cliff Barnes Senior 220.60

Jackie Fisher Lady 205.30

Robert Jackson Guest 223.40

18 Ron Boroff Super Senior 206.70 8542 75 BOROFF
Doug Ingalsbe Senior 201.80

Catie Jensen Lady 217.80

Ryan Boroff Guest 227.90

19 Ron Coggins Super Senior 223.00 8929 74 COGGINS
Mark Markham Senior 213.70

Allison Lohse Lady 217.40

Taylor Coggins Guest 238.80

20 Bill Hicks Super Senior 236.10 9192 70 HICKS
Darryl Dempsey Senior 225.60

Hayley Veitch Lady 225.30

Justin Veitch Guest 232.20

21 Danny Inocencio Super Senior 231.40 9087 70 INOCENCIO
Steve Fields Senior 231.90

Meya Washington Lady 200.90

Parker Capra Guest 244.50

22 Mike Moscato Super Senior 233.40 8939 70 MOSCATO
John Burkett Senior 220.60

Genie Franklin Lady 224.00

Marshal Morrison Guest 215.90

23 Willie Wells Super Senior 218.10 8932 70 WELLS
Mark Waldrep Senior 224.80

Aseret Zetter Lady 223.20

Arturo Quintero Guest 227.10

24 Mike Warren Super Senior 230.40 9039 68 M. WARREN
Chris Warren Senior 225.90

Nicollette Gaudette Lady 212.70

Tyson Branagan Guest 234.90



25 Hank Jordan Super Senior 225.60 8499 68 JORDAN
Charles McLean Senior 219.00

Bev McCleery Lady 187.70

Scott McCleery Guest 217.60

26 Pete Thomas Super Senior 216.60 8782 67 THOMAS
Tony Franklin Senior 226.80

Brenda Padilla Lady 223.70

Ted Pritts Guest 211.10

27 Rick Minier Super Senior 230.30 9154 66 MINIER
John Austin, jr Senior 225.80

Alexa Neuer Lady 226.90

Anthony Neuer Guest 232.40

28 Greg Staton Super Senior 219.90 8791 66 STATON
Blane Adkins Senior 213.90

Stacy Starry Lady 218.40

Anthony Simonsen Guest 226.90

29 Butch Warren Super Senior 205.70 8708 66 B. WARREN
Keith Thompson Senior 239.00

Jordan Kasza Lady 201.30

Ray Johnson Guest 224.80

30 Mark Cozart Super Senior 218.80 8660 66 COZART
Andy Felps Senior 228.10

Cathy Nelson Lady 198.60

Monroe Maddux Guest 220.50

31 Joe Binder Super Senior 210.80 8953 65 BINDER
Toney Nelson Senior 213.20

Clara Guerrero Lady 227.30

Ildemaro Ruiz Guest 244.00

32 Ben Hoefs Super Senior 248.90 9123 64 HOEFS
Michael Haugen Senior 228.90

Amy Bruce Lady 202.10

Dimitri Cruz Guest 232.40

33 Paul Pender Super Senior 217.40 8976 62 PENDER
Darry Weigle Senior 234.50

Kiyoko McDonald Lady 215.00

Jimmy McMartin Guest 230.40

34 John Servantes Super Senior 222.80 8545 62 SERVANTES
Rick Mann Senior 210.10

Susan Weigle Lady 203.10

Cedric Gaines Guest 218.50

35 Robert McGraw Super Senior 206.70 8519 61 MCGRAW
Steve Kuykendall Senior 219.80

Arvese McGraw Lady 200.80

Geoff Martin Guest 224.60

36 Pete Seibel Super Senior 224.20 8655 58 SEIBEL
Scott Dodson Senior 204.80

Stephanie Schwartz Lady 203.10

Clint Land Guest 233.40

37 Jeff Janssen Super Senior 213.20 8409 57 JANSSEN
Brian Linderman Senior 219.70

Jody Rogers Lady 203.10

Chris Hayes Guest 204.90



38 Randy Summers Super Senior 236.70 8974 56 SUMMERS
Bobby Browder Senior 216.60

Andee Tadiello Lady 207.80

Nathan Van Putten Guest 236.30

39 Frank Elam Super Senior 213.00 8422 56 ELAM
Jerry Ankenbrandt Senior 206.90

Jennifer Russo Lady 202.50

Brett Cooper Guest 219.80

40 Mike Workman Super Senior 223.80 8418 56 WORKMAN
Tony Thayer Senior 209.70

Jessica Bingham Lady 199.00

Robert McBride Guest 209.30

41 Rick Lawrence Super Senior 209.30 8504 53 LAWRENCE
Paul Fleming Senior 198.90

Fania Cobo Lady 216.60

Ray Lussier Guest 225.60

42 Mike McHugh Super Senior 219.90 8821 52 MCHUGH
Alan Frederick Senior 199.60

Carolyn Dorin-Ballard Lady 240.90

Spencer Robarge Guest 221.70

43 Alan Gohlke Super Senior 190.90 8316 51 GOHLKE
Doug Brown Senior 207.30

Traci Ellison Lady 213.50

Brandon Moore Guest 219.90

44 Jim Stephens Super Senior 227.20 8808 48 STEPHENS
Scott Craddock Senior 227.70

Michelle Stephens Lady 203.40

Clint Johnson Guest 222.50

45 Mike Clemence Super Senior 216.30 8673 42 CLEMENCE
Paul Enright Senior 230.50

Emily Heintz Lady 199.90

Joey Hafner Guest 220.60

46 Marshall Medlin Super Senior 187.20 8532 31 MEDLIN
Jon Delaney Senior 228.70

Elaine Barnes Lady 222.50

Bradley Sheehan Guest 214.80



# SASBA MEMBER GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 GAME 9 GAME 10 TOTAL  
1 Robert McGraw 177 216 218 202 143 213 257 238 197 206 2067 206.70
1 Steve Kuykendall 184 246 205 246 214 193 236 215 211 248 2198 219.80
2 Earl Hearn 176 222 238 255 246 278 236 247 241 171 2310 231.00
2 Darin DeSelm 217 234 192 210 220 237 256 209 217 219 2211 221.10
3 Rick Cheshier 246 238 247 212 257 183 290 198 171 231 2273 227.30
3 John Ricalde 211 228 224 202 237 255 204 239 208 248 2256 225.60
4 Frank Elam 202 209 198 279 191 276 255 191 163 166 2130 213.00
4 Jerry Ankenbrandt 228 197 210 249 214 200 202 186 236 147 2069 206.90
5 Mike Workman 192 243 207 181 250 214 217 268 198 268 2238 223.80
5 Tony Thayer 200 258 247 204 188 183 194 245 178 200 2097 209.70
6 Kenny Tynan 228 258 244 246 227 195 177 258 181 229 2243 224.30
6 Cliff Barnes 218 190 256 227 214 197 183 258 226 237 2206 220.60
7 Pete Thomas 203 216 235 213 195 207 225 235 246 191 2166 216.60
7 Tony Franklin 203 246 222 202 177 259 237 287 222 213 2268 226.80
8 Keith Hensley 247 200 181 258 228 244 202 279 184 227 2250 225.00
8 Thomas Gwin 238 204 212 259 255 235 279 195 226 237 2340 234.00
9 Mark Busscher 159 240 181 255 230 202 192 268 300 192 2219 221.90
9 Butch Cormier 269 279 279 183 210 213 247 249 239 202 2370 237.00

10 Ken Gullette 257 279 232 248 233 264 255 248 269 235 2520 252.00
10 Lee Lorts 211 238 225 227 217 246 217 258 211 227 2277 227.70
11 Hank Jordan 237 268 217 227 227 203 210 244 197 226 2256 225.60
11 Charles McLean 203 250 255 203 204 258 236 197 171 213 2190 219.00
12 Butch Warren 225 213 210 209 205 205 216 209 196 169 2057 205.70
12 Keith Thompson 238 227 223 214 234 278 224 216 259 277 2390 239.00
13 Danny Inocencio 300 206 231 225 183 215 279 214 283 178 2314 231.40
13 Steve Fields 239 267 259 222 165 218 237 296 207 209 2319 231.90
14 Jim Stephens 278 217 237 235 214 196 239 289 191 176 2272 227.20
14 Scott Craddock 247 279 258 242 182 247 205 210 194 213 2277 227.70
15 Rick Minier 259 257 225 226 191 259 234 228 195 229 2303 230.30
15 John Austin, jr 227 300 191 242 235 210 226 219 192 216 2258 225.80
16 Ron Coggins 238 178 237 226 243 266 213 188 211 230 2230 223.00
16 Mark Markham 223 205 221 264 234 177 188 226 211 188 2137 213.70
17 Mike McHugh 253 229 223 223 202 195 201 225 213 235 2199 219.90
17 Alan Frederick 211 199 174 182 226 197 158 243 211 195 1996 199.60
18 Clarence McQueen 245 200 203 196 183 236 242 208 225 188 2126 212.60
18 Jeff Clark 195 254 190 158 210 207 153 222 203 222 2014 201.40
19 Mike Warren 224 219 248 235 237 247 222 173 264 235 2304 230.40
19 Chris Warren 264 196 241 222 175 213 233 256 211 248 2259 225.90
20 Marshall Medlin 204 173 160 189 207 213 206 195 169 156 1872 187.20
20 Jon Delaney 248 227 258 258 236 194 168 276 186 236 2287 228.70
21 Bill Ferguson 210 227 235 266 197 188 265 245 222 245 2300 230.00
21 Stoney Burke 256 207 215 207 235 255 256 234 267 224 2356 235.60
22 John Woessner 227 225 234 212 197 224 235 196 213 179 2142 214.20
22 Scott Greiner 259 212 248 189 216 246 201 223 225 233 2252 225.20
23 Pete Seibel 258 225 203 231 268 249 226 217 207 158 2242 224.20
23 Scott Dodson 203 173 194 226 191 214 168 212 235 232 2048 204.80
24 Donald Robinson 202 266 195 201 190 242 220 207 227 192 2142 214.20
24 Derek Williams 226 226 205 181 195 222 234 213 265 255 2222 222.20
25 Paul Pender 212 279 224 219 206 233 222 181 186 212 2174 217.40
25 Darry Weigle 259 246 223 229 199 235 258 227 247 222 2345 234.50
26 Doc Dougherty 236 242 220 222 222 247 215 225 246 257 2332 233.20
26 Doug Becker 223 215 237 215 269 238 238 224 248 238 2345 234.50
27 Rick Lawrence 214 266 233 194 205 184 172 206 196 223 2093 209.30
27 Paul Fleming 225 192 201 194 175 208 213 203 162 216 1989 198.90
28 Joe Vito 248 182 208 255 289 193 206 248 236 225 2290 229.00
28 John Chovanec 204 247 224 214 225 225 214 229 168 233 2183 218.30
29 Bo Goergen 265 246 204 234 236 217 205 248 182 201 2238 223.80
29 Dino Castillo 258 229 245 194 221 279 267 279 225 254 2451 245.10
30 Bill Hicks 235 258 255 256 198 257 231 178 267 226 2361 236.10
30 Darryl Dempsey 256 234 201 233 205 226 226 206 218 251 2256 225.60
31 Jeff Janssen 234 202 216 194 212 204 227 199 236 208 2132 213.20
31 Brian Linderman 235 194 268 201 225 227 213 235 186 213 2197 219.70
32 Mark Williams 189 236 216 223 264 222 234 181 211 207 2183 218.30
32 Rick Benard 206 209 219 259 236 233 226 207 227 242 2264 226.40
33 Mike Clemence 218 197 228 214 206 222 247 202 191 238 2163 216.30
33 Paul Enright 236 214 200 278 203 255 253 221 244 201 2305 230.50
34 Randy Summers 241 235 201 204 190 257 279 248 244 268 2367 236.70
34 Bobby Browder 208 212 209 206 235 241 202 209 185 259 2166 216.60
35 Mike Moscato 225 203 278 234 243 234 234 233 245 205 2334 233.40
35 John Burkett 171 256 217 192 202 188 211 266 244 259 2206 220.60
36 Mark Cozart 245 208 217 211 205 209 184 225 215 269 2188 218.80
36 Andy Felps 236 232 232 243 235 206 167 258 257 215 2281 228.10
37 Greg Staton 214 255 185 176 179 257 245 246 216 226 2199 219.90
37 Blane Adkins 213 210 191 225 223 181 236 219 195 246 2139 213.90
38 Alan Gohlke 255 184 195 154 185 182 161 190 212 191 1909 190.90
38 Doug Brown 244 194 204 196 236 211 194 172 193 229 2073 207.30
39 John Servantes 243 224 214 258 193 225 165 265 184 257 2228 222.80
39 Rick Mann 225 172 246 157 181 248 255 173 221 223 2101 210.10
40 Ron Boroff 179 238 185 197 225 265 191 189 189 209 2067 206.70
40 Doug Ingalsbe 213 180 204 181 217 224 186 211 180 222 2018 201.80
41 Willie Wells 238 243 204 244 246 161 170 204 223 248 2181 218.10
41 Mark Waldrep 225 244 237 225 215 176 235 204 249 238 2248 224.80
42 Ben Hoefs 277 201 290 249 277 221 248 247 233 246 2489 248.90
42 Michael Haugen 247 246 221 172 192 265 256 208 224 258 2289 228.90
43 Joe Binder 212 223 224 200 236 221 203 220 170 199 2108 210.80
43 Toney Nelson 244 256 194 216 224 194 201 214 212 177 2132 213.20
44 Joe Lecroy 212 237 215 203 191 189 224 247 225 204 2147 214.70
44 Royce Rusher 215 259 211 204 255 236 236 225 185 258 2284 228.40
45 Bob Schille 224 242 199 239 258 197 189 235 265 267 2315 231.50
45 Luis Gregorich 256 192 257 177 183 203 221 234 165 193 2081 208.10
46 Phil Kepner 190 203 214 215 254 181 221 216 258 246 2198 219.80
46 Chris Barnes 243 205 258 228 279 300 238 216 194 236 2397 239.70



 Gals & Guests GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 GAME 9 GAME 10 TOTAL  
1 Arvese McGraw 215 197 248 191 214 182 191 218 141 211 2008 200.80
1 Geoff Martin 245 242 217 255 195 207 245 212 230 198 2246 224.60
2 Ashley Rucker 226 269 234 194 268 236 268 238 226 246 2405 240.50
2 Tim Crowe 201 247 246 230 223 236 213 248 172 214 2230 223.00
3 Cindy Mann 205 225 169 223 232 178 246 267 254 217 2216 221.60
3 Sambo Butler 212 181 204 176 237 248 258 202 258 247 2223 222.30
4 Jennifer Russo 257 181 188 201 162 198 198 232 176 232 2025 202.50
4 Brett Cooper 226 258 279 247 239 206 189 191 183 180 2198 219.80
5 Jessica Bingham 235 193 236 174 180 179 212 215 217 149 1990 199.00
5 Robert McBride 218 203 192 163 205 213 234 253 222 190 2093 209.30
6 Jackie Fisher 170 247 214 218 190 193 193 182 247 199 2053 205.30
6 Robert Jackson 192 236 195 224 194 254 226 254 191 268 2234 223.40
7 Brenda Padilla 286 208 197 233 226 202 184 220 236 245 2237 223.70
7 Ted Pritts 225 193 181 239 197 223 222 200 238 193 2111 211.10
8 Amy Drescher 195 179 234 195 255 196 214 213 235 220 2136 213.60
8 AJ Chapman 259 247 234 217 235 243 224 211 188 201 2259 225.90
9 Kati Verbil 163 229 216 237 212 266 227 238 210 246 2244 224.40
9 Eric Traylor 279 194 237 219 227 279 226 268 205 224 2358 235.80

10 Heather Jones 233 288 235 224 207 211 257 205 197 156 2213 221.30
10 Billy Rogers 265 256 268 224 226 248 258 213 219 195 2372 237.20
11 Bev McCleery 237 236 183 164 152 160 199 169 183 194 1877 187.70
11 Scott McCleery 237 194 193 199 268 258 220 198 166 243 2176 217.60
12 Jordan Kasza 183 204 215 177 204 227 156 224 247 176 2013 201.30
12 Ray Johnson 254 182 225 268 255 246 201 198 195 224 2248 224.80
13 Meya Washington 256 222 220 179 166 192 225 132 236 181 2009 200.90
13 Parker Capra 300 263 215 209 232 257 235 238 259 237 2445 244.50
14 Michelle Stephens 191 175 202 220 206 216 214 181 216 213 2034 203.40
14 Clint Johnson 235 191 257 198 198 258 182 224 223 259 2225 222.50
15 Alexa Neuer 236 278 257 196 204 237 201 222 248 190 2269 226.90
15 Anthony Neuer 204 204 228 248 226 266 215 243 243 247 2324 232.40
16 Allison Lohse 199 248 235 215 223 201 238 235 199 181 2174 217.40
16 Taylor Coggins 279 245 191 244 233 279 205 300 207 205 2388 238.80
17 Carolyn Dorin-Ballard 258 289 256 203 232 255 257 192 245 222 2409 240.90
17 Spence Robarge 248 244 201 200 267 189 151 259 256 202 2217 221.70
18 Alecia Henderson 238 277 192 265 238 206 233 193 269 204 2315 231.50
18 Stu Williams 259 300 168 222 173 268 279 257 246 192 2364 236.40
19 Nicollette Gaudette 201 233 246 239 181 167 257 228 182 193 2127 212.70
19 Tyson Branagan 278 254 234 212 216 234 236 246 237 202 2349 234.90
20 Elaine Barnes 226 225 208 211 225 279 192 236 232 191 2225 222.50
20 Bradley Sheehan 225 218 224 203 208 224 213 191 215 227 2148 214.80
21 Tina Williams 204 224 246 225 215 225 212 258 258 243 2310 231.00
21 Justin Bui 300 223 223 215 279 257 205 222 257 189 2370 237.00
22 Jodi Woessner 287 247 224 168 217 235 268 247 277 158 2328 232.80
22 AJ Rice 280 299 257 214 186 204 212 279 289 289 2509 250.90
23 Stephani Schwartz 217 194 230 153 198 233 219 185 184 218 2031 203.10
23 Clint Land 245 237 248 234 233 200 233 240 219 245 2334 233.40
24 Tina Taylor 296 236 258 237 214 278 182 257 205 258 2421 242.10
24 Mike Donahue 255 249 268 300 215 233 236 228 189 235 2408 240.80
25 Kiyoko McDonald 232 189 224 193 195 208 236 218 218 237 2150 215.00
25 Jimmy McMartin 256 237 166 239 194 243 231 226 247 265 2304 230.40
26 Stefanie Johnson 236 231 235 197 215 233 223 223 257 268 2318 231.80
26 Chris Johnson 228 269 247 230 205 230 279 189 238 275 2390 239.00
27 Fania Cobo 268 267 187 224 214 190 197 205 189 225 2166 216.60
27 Ray Lussier 235 215 225 213 203 234 247 259 246 179 2256 225.60
28 Hayley Richard 238 279 258 227 213 259 227 232 205 170 2308 230.80
28 Shawn Maldonado 238 216 258 193 203 225 227 276 300 248 2384 238.40
29 Erin McCarthy 276 205 245 247 193 269 277 269 234 222 2437 243.70
29 Mike Dole 208 211 201 235 198 224 258 268 279 236 2318 231.80
30 Hayley Veitch 204 204 278 182 277 193 216 192 267 240 2253 225.30
30 Justin Veitch 238 268 278 214 214 238 205 208 214 245 2322 232.20
31 Jody Rogers 165 186 212 194 186 235 247 162 243 201 2031 203.10
31 Chris Hayes 174 211 233 174 214 225 235 215 162 206 2049 204.90
32 Anita Arnett 259 183 222 236 245 216 225 210 246 215 2257 225.70
32 Omar Arnett 237 233 217 224 248 277 200 268 256 263 2423 242.30
33 Emily Heintz 202 233 207 181 187 158 188 195 236 212 1999 199.90
33 Joey Hafner 289 228 199 186 223 189 248 193 226 225 2206 220.60
34 Andee Tadiello 265 195 219 205 194 234 210 172 195 189 2078 207.80
34 Nathan Van Putten 259 228 235 234 219 245 231 200 277 235 2363 236.30
35 Genie Franklin 231 215 227 234 235 225 190 223 226 234 2240 224.00
35 Marshal Morrison 204 280 196 215 199 258 183 198 183 243 2159 215.90
36 Cathy Nelson 185 258 199 205 159 258 184 170 175 193 1986 198.60
36 Monroe Maddux 224 217 179 227 202 206 228 237 248 237 2205 220.50
37 Stacey Starry 221 233 269 217 209 192 228 209 226 180 2184 218.40
37 Anthony Simonsen 269 191 193 251 206 246 214 209 279 211 2269 226.90
38 Traci Ellison 196 216 194 237 238 232 193 203 225 201 2135 213.50
38 Brandon Moore 219 215 190 249 226 225 191 225 233 226 2199 219.90
39 Susan Weigle 255 160 221 149 211 238 234 221 171 171 2031 203.10
39 Cedric Gaines 213 204 212 199 197 258 269 184 245 204 2185 218.50
40 Catie Jensen 237 280 216 217 181 167 217 214 237 212 2178 217.80
40 Ryan Boroff 221 228 135 202 201 257 248 279 278 230 2279 227.90
41 Aseret Zetter 204 236 256 185 226 280 195 210 226 214 2232 223.20
41 Arturo Quintero 225 258 258 190 243 208 200 205 246 238 2271 227.10
42 Amy Bruce 215 207 172 194 223 185 197 167 238 223 2021 202.10
42 Dimitri Cruz 257 209 245 205 257 226 243 217 241 224 2324 232.40
43 Clara Guerrero 235 215 247 244 206 269 247 222 227 161 2273 227.30
43 Ildimaro Ruiz 205 237 255 245 249 264 251 238 229 267 2440 244.00
44 Maria Rodriguez 258 226 211 218 207 245 240 235 236 205 2281 228.10
44 Sean Lavery-Spahr 196 246 258 235 219 244 264 279 208 216 2365 236.50
45 Christi Dean 201 214 212 245 277 225 267 202 279 191 2313 231.30
45 Mark Dean 216 258 249 190 229 228 206 194 257 208 2235 223.50
46 Sandi Charles 211 232 171 210 198 216 279 268 268 204 2257 225.70
46 Anthony Lavery-Spahr 249 279 218 216 258 277 297 214 215 217 2440 244.00
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